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NA U15 and U13 Indoor Championships

EIS Sheffield

05/02/2023

Event 13 T13 60m U15B Heats
Heats
Place Name
Heat 1
1 HARVEY, Ethan
2 SHEPHERD, Theo
3 MCQUE, Carter
4 SIMPSON, Harry
5 MOORE, Edward
6 CATTELL, William
7 GUTTRIDGE, Guy
Place Name
Heat 2
1 ROBSON, Thomas
DOWNES, Morgan
HEGGARTY, Ethan
ORMSTON, Maxwell
AJET, Chidera
OWOSENI, Daniel
COAKLEY-HARDING, Finlay

Place Name

N o o~ W N

3

1 ADELANI, Caleb

2 IGE, Joel

3 DODDS, Alfie

4 STOTT, Sacha

5 ADENUGA, Matthew
6 GABEL, Joseph

--- HOWARTH, James
--- KURIAN, Aaron

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Results

Affiliation

NWI

Barrow & Furness Striders AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Wirral AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Affiliation

NWI

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Al
Horwich R M | Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wirral AC

Affiliation

NWI

Warrington A C

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

7.67
7.72
7.87
7.92
8.37
8.61
8.93

Time

7.63
7.77
7.85
8.01
8.08
8.17
8.49

Time

7.61

7.65

7.89

7.93

8.38

8.64
DQ TR 16.8
DQTR4.4.2

Page 1 of 1



