

# NA U15 and U13 Indoor Championships

EIS Sheffield

05/02/2023

## Results

### Event 13 T13 60m U15B Heats

#### Heats

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Affiliation</u>	<u>Time</u>
Heat 1			
Wind: NWI			
1	HARVEY, Ethan	Barrow & Furness Striders AC	7.67
2	SHEPHERD, Theo	West Cheshire Athletic Club	7.72
3	MCQUE, Carter	Sunderland Harriers & AC	7.87
4	SIMPSON, Harry	Hartlepool Athletics Club	7.92
5	MOORE, Edward	Wirral AC	8.37
6	CATTELL, William	Crewe & Nantwich AC	8.61
7	GUTTRIDGE, Guy	Kingston Upon Hull AC	8.93
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Affiliation</u>	<u>Time</u>
Heat 2			
Wind: NWI			
1	ROBSON, Thomas	Hartlepool Athletics Club	7.63
2	DOWNES, Morgan	Leeds City Athletic Club	7.77
3	HEGGARTY, Ethan	Keighley & Craven AC	7.85
4	ORMSTON, Maxwell	East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside A	8.01
5	AJET, Chidera	Horwich R M I Harriers	8.08
6	OWOSENI, Daniel	Sale Harriers Manchester	8.17
7	COAKLEY-HARDING, Finlay	Wirral AC	8.49
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Affiliation</u>	<u>Time</u>
Heat 3			
Wind: NWI			
1	ADELANI, Caleb	Warrington A C	7.61
2	IGE, Joel	Horwich R M I Harriers	7.65
3	DODDS, Alfie	Bolton United Harriers & AC	7.89
4	STOTT, Sacha	Leeds City Athletic Club	7.93
5	ADENUGA, Matthew	Sale Harriers Manchester	8.38
6	GABEL, Joseph	Kingston Upon Hull AC	8.64
---	HOWARTH, James	Crewe & Nantwich AC	DQ TR 16.8
---	KURIAN, Aaron	Chesterfield & District AC	DQ TR 4.4.2